ZenPure
Sanitary SS Filter Housing Multi-Round
Z
en
P
u
re
ZenPure Your Local Distributor:

Food & Beverage Pharmaceuticals
Liquid processing Biologics
Sanitary Filter Housing Ordering Guide
     Valve Option
Construction
Number of
Filters
Configuration Length
Cartridge
Code
Inlet/Outlet
Fitting Size
Inlet/Outlet
Fitting Style
Vent Drain
Gasket
Material
Interior/Exterior
Finish
Options
3 = 3 Filters T = T-line 1=10" 7 = 2-226 1 = 1" TC = Tri Clamp * = None * = None E = EPDM EP = Electropolish
SSC = Sanitary 5 = 5 Filters 2=20" 8 = 2-222 2 = 2" MT = 1/2" Tri Clamp MT = Inlet and outlet  1/2" Tri Clamp V = Viton
Sw ing Bolt Closure 6 = 6 Filters 3=30" F = DOE 3 = 3" TC = 1  1/2" Tri Clamp IMT = Inlet 1/2" Tri Clamp only S = Silicone
7 = 7 Filters 4=40" OMT = Outlet 1/2" Tri Clamp only
12 = 12 Filters
4N = 1/2 MNPT 4N = 1/2 MNPT
1V = 1/2" Tri clamp
Valv e (Qty  1)
2V = 1/2" Tri clamp
Valv e (Qty  2)
3V = 1/2" Tri clamp
Valv e (Qty  3)
Example - 30"- 3 round for 226 filter, T-line, 2" Tri Clamp I/O,  1 1/2" Tri Clamp Vent w ith 1/2" Tri clamp on side, 1/2" Tri Camp Drains, EPDM Gasket and Electropolished w ith 1 Tri Clamp Valv e is SSC-3T-3-7-2TC-TCV-MT-E-EP-1V
F = Flange
(150PSI)
w ith remov able filter
plate for cleaning
TCV =1  1/2" Tri Clamp
w ith 1/2" Tri clamp side
Page  336